
                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
           ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.   104  Kiel                                (21:23.7  106:58.2 2:23.6)
==================================================
  1      4  Addison Vogel           12   19:54.0
  2     16  Evalyn Schafer          10   21:05.4
  3     25  Cara Madson             10   21:49.5
  4     27  Jasmine Bink            12   21:51.7
  5     32  Nina Kraus              11   22:17.6
  6   ( 58) Jayda Arenz             12   23:11.0
  7   ( 65) Carmen Schneider        10   23:28.2

  2.   130  Winneconne                          (21:38.3  108:11.4 2:45.5)
==================================================
  1      5  Quinn Leroy             9    20:07.0
  2     17  Lydia Luce              10   21:06.4
  3     23  Ruby Kuehn              11   21:44.8
  4     34  Lauren Wiedemeier       12   22:20.7
  5     51  Vivian Verich           12   22:52.5
  6   ( 54) Audra Schaffer          12   23:04.5
  7   ( 72) Sophie Gonzalez         12   23:49.5

  3.   161  Wittenberg-Birnamwood               (21:58.2  109:51.0 2:33.5)
==================================================
  1     11  Rory Salvesen           12   20:47.2
  2     15  Nora Bushman            11   20:54.7
  3     31  Harper Krull            10   22:13.9
  4     42  Delilah Schairer        9    22:34.5
  5     62  Lilyana Groh            9    23:20.7
  6   ( 99) Sydney Schairer         10   25:16.6

  4.   165  Tomahawk                            (22:04.9  110:24.3 2:29.3)
==================================================
  1      7  Charlee Lund            9    20:29.2
  2     26  Lydia Shaney            12   21:50.4
  3     37  Abbie Rosenmeier        11   22:28.7
  4     43  Faith Derleth           12   22:37.5
  5     52  Norah Mann              11   22:58.5
  6   (101) Kailynn Hanse           12   25:22.8
  7   (108) Abigail Micke           12   25:51.6

  5.   175  Peshtigo                            (21:52.1  109:20.3 4:07.5)
==================================================
  1      2  Berkeley Chaltry        9    19:51.4
  2      3  Rachel Nelson           12   19:51.6
  3     38  Isabella Klug           10   22:30.4
  4     56  Serenity Walden         11   23:08.0
  5     76  Samantha Miller         11   23:58.9
  6   ( 87) Harmony Denzin          9    24:43.7
  7   (100) Melanie Berndt          9    25:18.6

  6.   177  Oconto Falls                        (22:03.0  110:14.7 2:51.1)
==================================================
  1     10  Emma Meissner           11   20:41.0
  2     13  Lily Meissner           9    20:49.1
  3     39  Sydney Braund           9    22:30.8
  4     48  Alexandria Braund       9    22:41.7
  5     67  Mackenzie Lotto         12   23:32.1
  6   (125) Katie Moody             10   28:02.2
  7   (127) Evelyn Savage           11   28:16.3



  7.   216  Chequamegon                         (22:35.8  112:58.6 2:22.9)
==================================================
  1     20  Hailey Bodoh            10   21:32.5
  2     30  Mallory Smith           12   22:10.4
  3     41  Adison Bablick          12   22:31.4
  4     50  Madyson (Ma Ernst       11   22:48.9
  5     75  Vanessa Schmidt         10   23:55.4
  6   (120) MaKenzie Humphrey       9    27:41.7
  7   (130) Cindy Sommers-Petr      10   28:57.5

  8.   232  Altoona                             (22:20.0  111:39.7 4:32.0)
==================================================
  1      1  Abbie Hoage             10   19:02.9
  2     47  Alaina Lebeis           11   22:41.6
  3     57  Yonna Olson             12   23:08.3
  4     59  Brooke Groves           11   23:12.0
  5     68  Lilly Ludy              11   23:34.9
  6   ( 90) Kennedy Radcliffe       11   24:54.3
  7   ( 95) Morgan Smith            11   25:08.3

  9.   258  Auburndale                          (22:57.9  114:49.3 2:26.9)
==================================================
  1     22  Rose Hasenohrl          11   21:39.4
  2     35  Marti Anderson          10   22:21.8
  3     44  Alivia Wolf             11   22:39.1
  4     77  Iris Galetto            11   24:02.7
  5     80  Gracie Hasenohrl        11   24:06.3
  6   ( 98) Grace Schulte           11   25:15.1

 10.   259  Three Lakes-Phelps                  (22:55.7  114:38.4 3:12.0)
==================================================
  1     18  Rebekah Koch            9    21:12.7
  2     29  Rylee Glembin           10   22:00.8
  3     55  Erica Stauffer          10   23:06.4
  4     74  Grace Mandli            9    23:53.8
  5     83  Ayla Connor             12   24:24.7
  6   (122) Mikayla Corbett         11   27:49.7
  7   (123) Madelynn Hanneman       11   27:53.4

 11.   261  Sheboygan Falls                     (23:05.8  115:28.8 3:59.2)
==================================================
  1     21  Beth Steffen            11   21:36.5
  2     36  Mollie Schliewe         11   22:28.1
  3     40  Samantha Goble          9    22:31.1
  4     60  Olivia Lehn             9    23:17.4
  5    104  Kaitlyn Lohr            10   25:35.7
  6   (107) Josie Servais           9    25:51.5
  7   (110) Makenzie Schroeder      12   26:07.0

 12.   292  Sheboygan Area Lutheran             (23:14.6  116:12.9 5:00.6)
==================================================
  1      8  Isabelle Harder         12   20:33.4
  2     28  Elanore Faucher         9    21:58.3
  3     71  Emma Krueger            11   23:46.6
  4     82  Emma Shive              12   24:20.6
  5    103  Addyson Niles           9    25:34.0

 13.   310  Little Chute                        (23:18.1  116:30.4 4:36.2)
==================================================
  1      6  Campbell DeBoth         12   20:13.9
  2     49  Holly Lemmers           9    22:45.2
  3     81  Bryn Hietpas            9    24:07.9
  4     85  Aubrey Romenesko        9    24:33.3
  5     89  Cadence Hoffman         11   24:50.1
  6   (132) Isabella O'Brien        11   30:43.5

 14.   332  Amherst                             (23:37.9  118:09.5 3:06.4)
==================================================



  1     24  Ellie Laws              11   21:48.3
  2     66  Ila Culver              11   23:31.4
  3     73  Kasey Werachowski       12   23:51.9
  4     78  Ava Lansing             12   24:03.2
  5     91  Hannah Rekowski         12   24:54.7
  6   ( 94) Ava Krebsbach           12   25:05.7
  7   ( 97) Lila Mcguire            12   25:12.4

 15.   340  Mauston                             (23:57.1  119:45.3 5:25.1)
==================================================
  1     19  Alicia Ratliff          9    21:25.8
  2     53  Crimson Hansen          9    23:04.2
  3     63  Kalyn Norling           9    23:25.8
  4     92  Carmen Onsager          11   24:58.6
  5    113  Avi Bohnert             9    26:50.9
  6   (116) Scarlett Smith          11   27:05.7
  7   (126) Emalee Bohnert          12   28:08.3

 16.   349  Rosholt                             (24:02.4  120:11.8 6:40.8)
==================================================
  1      9  Evelyn Bablitch         9    20:39.8
  2     46  Isabelle (I Trzebiatowsk 12   22:41.2
  3     70  Jadyn Pliska            10   23:40.1
  4    106  Gloria Printz           12   25:50.1
  5    118  Kayla Pliska            12   27:20.6
  6   (119) Riley Disher            12   27:28.5

 17.   359  Edgar                               (24:01.3  120:06.3 3:09.8)
==================================================
  1     33  CeCe Mills              9    22:17.8
  2     45  Ashley Krause           10   22:40.6
  3     86  Adeline Peterson        10   24:36.1
  4     93  McKenzie Mueller        10   25:04.2
  5    102  Jorja Knetter           11   25:27.6
  6   (111) Samantha Schmidt        12   26:22.8
  7   (115) Paige Reinders          10   26:57.9

 18.   391  Colby                               (24:23.1  121:55.1 6:02.6)
==================================================
  1     12  Annamarie Schmitt       12   20:48.9
  2     64  Ali Adams               12   23:27.0
  3     96  Jasmine Ertl            11   25:11.9
  4    105  Nicole Verhoef          10   25:35.8
  5    114  Carisa Steen            11   26:51.5
  6   (128) Brooklyn Vetterkind     9    28:44.3
  7   (133) Madilene Rodriguez Ri   9    31:50.5

 19.   396  Prentice/Rib Lake                   (24:33.1  122:45.5 6:14.4)
==================================================
  1     14  Kylie Orysen            12   20:52.3
  2     69  Ella Orysen             9    23:37.8
  3     84  Ella Grzanna            11   24:29.3
  4    112  Mia Lush                12   26:39.4
  5    117  Annalee Roder           11   27:06.7
  6   (129) Anna Scott              9    28:48.0
  7   (131) Avie Schutt             10   29:01.3

 20.   458  Marathon                            (25:10.9  125:54.3 4:23.2)
==================================================
  1     61  Bristal Baumann         10   23:19.6
  2     79  Berta Bota              10   24:05.0
  3     88  Mya Yach                12   24:47.4
  4    109  Sophia Bowe             10   25:59.5
  5    121  Lindsay Putnam          12   27:42.8
  6   (124) Kayla Cihlar            11   28:00.4



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
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                 ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Abbie Hoage        10   Altoona                   19:02.9  6:08 
    2      Taylor Sylla       12   Independence/Gilmanton    19:20.8  6:14 
    3    2 Berkeley Chaltry   9    Peshtigo                  19:51.4  6:24 
    4    3 Rachel Nelson      12   Peshtigo                  19:51.6  6:24 
    5    4 Addison Vogel      12   Kiel                      19:54.0  6:25 
    6    5 Quinn Leroy        9    Winneconne                20:07.0  6:29 
    7    6 Campbell Deboth    12   Little Chute              20:13.9  6:31 
    8    7 Charlee Lund       9    Tomahawk                  20:29.2  6:36 
    9    8 Isabelle Harder    12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   20:33.4  6:37 
   10      Ellis Baer         11   Athens                    20:36.1  6:38 
   11    9 Evelyn Bablitch    9    Rosholt                   20:39.8  6:40 
   12   10 Emma Meissner      11   Oconto Falls              20:41.0  6:40 
   13      Allie Sylla        10   Independence/Gilmanton    20:46.0  6:42 
   14   11 Rory Salvesen      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     20:47.2  6:42 
   15   12 Annamarie Schmitt  12   Colby                     20:48.9  6:42 
   16   13 Lily Meissner      9    Oconto Falls              20:49.1  6:43 
   17      Revyn Schrank      11   Iola-Scandinavia          20:49.3  6:43 
   18   14 Kylie Orysen       12   Prentice/Rib Lake         20:52.3  6:44 
   19   15 Nora Bushman       11   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     20:54.7  6:44 
   20   16 Evalyn Schafer     10   Kiel                      21:05.4  6:48 
   21   17 Lydia Luce         10   Winneconne                21:06.4  6:48 
   22   18 Rebekah Koch       9    Three Lakes-Phelps        21:12.7  6:50 
   23   19 Alicia Ratliff     9    Mauston                   21:25.8  6:54 
   24   20 Hailey Bodoh       10   Chequamegon               21:32.5  6:56 
   25   21 Beth Steffen       11   Sheboygan Falls           21:36.5  6:58 
   26   22 Rose Hasenohrl     11   Auburndale                21:39.4  6:59 
   27   23 Ruby Kuehn         11   Winneconne                21:44.8  7:00 
   28   24 Ellie Laws         11   Amherst                   21:48.3  7:02 
   29   25 Cara Madson        10   Kiel                      21:49.5  7:02 
   30   26 Lydia Shaney       12   Tomahawk                  21:50.4  7:02 
   31   27 Jasmine Bink       12   Kiel                      21:51.7  7:03 
   32      Sophia Kampa       11   Independence/Gilmanton    21:54.2  7:03 
   33   28 Elanore Faucher    9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran   21:58.3  7:05 
   34   29 Rylee Glembin      10   Three Lakes-Phelps        22:00.8  7:06 
   35   30 Mallory Smith      12   Chequamegon               22:10.4  7:09 
   36   31 Harper Krull       10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     22:13.9  7:10 
   37      Arabella Etter     10   Adams-Friendship          22:16.9  7:11 
   38   32 Nina Kraus         11   Kiel                      22:17.6  7:11 
   39   33 Cece Mills         9    Edgar                     22:17.8  7:11 
   40   34 Lauren Wiedemeier  12   Winneconne                22:20.7  7:12 
   41   35 Marti Anderson     10   Auburndale                22:21.8  7:12 
   42      Anna Kent          11   Independence/Gilmanton    22:25.2  7:13 
   43   36 Mollie Schliewe    11   Sheboygan Falls           22:28.1  7:14 
   44   37 Abbie Rosenmeier   11   Tomahawk                  22:28.7  7:15 
   45   38 Isabella Klug      10   Peshtigo                  22:30.4  7:15 
   46   39 Sydney Braund      9    Oconto Falls              22:30.8  7:15 
   47   40 Samantha Goble     9    Sheboygan Falls           22:31.1  7:15 
   48   41 Adison Bablick     12   Chequamegon               22:31.4  7:15 
   49   42 Delilah Schairer   9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood     22:34.5  7:16 
   50      Delaney Wavrunek   9    Pacelli                   22:36.9  7:17 
   51   43 Faith Derleth      12   Tomahawk                  22:37.5  7:17 
   52   44 Alivia Wolf        11   Auburndale                22:39.1  7:18 
   53   45 Ashley Krause      10   Edgar                     22:40.6  7:18 
   54   46 Isabelle (I Trzebi 12   Rosholt                   22:41.2  7:19 
   55   47 Alaina Lebeis      11   Altoona                   22:41.6  7:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                 ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   48 Alexandria Braund  9    Oconto Falls              22:41.7  7:19 
   57   49 Holly Lemmers      9    Little Chute              22:45.2  7:20 
   58   50 Madyson (Ma Ernst  11   Chequamegon               22:48.9  7:21 
   59      Lydia Ahnen        11   Albany                    22:49.9  7:21 
   60   51 Vivian Verich      12   Winneconne                22:52.5  7:22 
   61   52 Norah Mann         11   Tomahawk                  22:58.5  7:24 
   62      Emerson Briggs     12   Albany                    22:59.4  7:24 
   63   53 Crimson Hansen     9    Mauston                   23:04.2  7:26 
   64   54 Audra Schaffer     12   Winneconne                23:04.5  7:26 
   65   55 Erica Stauffer     10   Three Lakes-Phelps        23:06.4  7:27 
   66   56 Serenity Walden    11   Peshtigo                  23:08.0  7:27 
   67   57 Yonna Olson        12   Altoona                   23:08.3  7:27 
   68   58 Jayda Arenz        12   Kiel                      23:11.0  7:28 
   69   59 Brooke Groves      11   Altoona                   23:12.0  7:29 
   70   60 Olivia Lehn        9    Sheboygan Falls           23:17.4  7:30 
   71   61 Bristal Baumann    10   Marathon                  23:19.6  7:31 
   72   62 Lilyana Groh       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwood     23:20.7  7:31 
   73   63 Kalyn Norling      9    Mauston                   23:25.8  7:33 
   74   64 Ali Adams          12   Colby                     23:27.0  7:33 
   75   65 Carmen Schneider   10   Kiel                      23:28.2  7:34 
   76   66 Ila Culver         11   Amherst                   23:31.4  7:35 
   77   67 Mackenzie Lotto    12   Oconto Falls              23:32.1  7:35 
   78      Braylee Linssen    9    Wabeno Area-Laona         23:32.7  7:35 
   79   68 Lilly Ludy         11   Altoona                   23:34.9  7:36 
   80   69 Ella Orysen        9    Prentice/Rib Lake         23:37.8  7:37 
   81   70 Jadyn Pliska       10   Rosholt                   23:40.1  7:38 
   82      Summer Smith       12   Loyal-Greenwood           23:46.5  7:40 
   83   71 Emma Krueger       11   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   23:46.6  7:40 
   84   72 Sophie Gonzalez    12   Winneconne                23:49.5  7:41 
   85   73 Kasey Werachowski  12   Amherst                   23:51.9  7:41 
   86   74 Grace Mandli       9    Three Lakes-Phelps        23:53.8  7:42 
   87   75 Vanessa Schmidt    10   Chequamegon               23:55.4  7:42 
   88   76 Samantha Miller    11   Peshtigo                  23:58.9  7:44 
   89   77 Iris Galetto       11   Auburndale                24:02.7  7:45 
   90   78 Ava Lansing        12   Amherst                   24:03.2  7:45 
   91   79 Berta Bota         10   Marathon                  24:05.0  7:46 
   92   80 Gracie Hasenohrl   11   Auburndale                24:06.3  7:46 
   93   81 Bryn Hietpas       9    Little Chute              24:07.9  7:46 
   94      Kiara Klimmer      9    Spencer                   24:15.2  7:49 
   95      Emma Thoma         12   Northland Pines           24:16.4  7:49 
   96   82 Emma Shive         12   Sheboygan Area Lutheran   24:20.6  7:51 
   97   83 Ayla Connor        12   Three Lakes-Phelps        24:24.7  7:52 
   98      Brooke Smith       9    Loyal-Greenwood           24:25.2  7:52 
   99   84 Ella Grzanna       11   Prentice/Rib Lake         24:29.3  7:53 
  100   85 Aubrey Romenesko   9    Little Chute              24:33.3  7:55 
  101   86 Adeline Peterson   10   Edgar                     24:36.1  7:56 
  102      Emily Ritter       10   Northland Pines           24:40.6  7:57 
  103   87 Harmony Denzin     9    Peshtigo                  24:43.7  7:58 
  104      Bailey Eckes       12   Loyal-Greenwood           24:47.1  7:59 
  105   88 Mya Yach           12   Marathon                  24:47.4  7:59 
  106   89 Cadence Hoffman    11   Little Chute              24:50.1  8:00 
  107   90 Kennedy Radcliffe  11   Altoona                   24:54.3  8:01 
  108   91 Hannah Rekowski    12   Amherst                   24:54.7  8:02 
  109   92 Carmen Onsager     11   Mauston                   24:58.6  8:03 
  110   93 McKenzie Mueller   10   Edgar                     25:04.2  8:05 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                 ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111      Emily Sperling     9    Winneconne                25:04.7  8:05 
  112   94 Ava Krebsbach      12   Amherst                   25:05.7  8:05 
  113   95 Morgan Smith       11   Altoona                   25:08.3  8:06 
  114   96 Jasmine Ertl       11   Colby                     25:11.9  8:07 
  115   97 Lila McGuire       12   Amherst                   25:12.4  8:07 
  116   98 Grace Schulte      11   Auburndale                25:15.1  8:08 
  117   99 Sydney Schairer    10   Wittenberg-Birnamwood     25:16.6  8:09 
  118  100 Melanie Berndt     9    Peshtigo                  25:18.6  8:09 
  119  101 Kailynn Hanse      12   Tomahawk                  25:22.8  8:11 
  120      Hannah Eiden       9    Pacelli                   25:23.6  8:11 
  121  102 Jorja Knetter      11   Edgar                     25:27.6  8:12 
  122      Monse Ochoa        11   Abbotsford                25:32.6  8:14 
  123  103 Addyson Niles      9    Sheboygan Area Lutheran   25:34.0  8:14 
  124      Eloise Grundmeier  10   Northland Lutheran        25:34.5  8:14 
  125      Harmony Buchanan   9    Loyal-Greenwood           25:35.7  8:15 
  126  104 Kaitlyn Lohr       10   Sheboygan Falls           25:35.7  8:15 
  127  105 Nicole Verhoef     10   Colby                     25:35.8  8:15 
  128      Ari Hahn           10   Iola-Scandinavia          25:36.9  8:15 
  129      Aubrey Phillips    9    Northland Lutheran        25:40.9  8:16 
  130      Lily Habeck        9    Wabeno Area-Laona         25:41.5  8:17 
  131  106 Gloria Printz      12   Rosholt                   25:50.1  8:19 
  132  107 Josie Servais      9    Sheboygan Falls           25:51.5  8:20 
  133  108 Abigail Micke      12   Tomahawk                  25:51.6  8:20 
  134      Ava Lemanczyk      12   Pacelli                   25:53.6  8:21 
  135  109 Sophia Bowe        10   Marathon                  25:59.5  8:22 
  136  110 Makenzie Schroeder 12   Sheboygan Falls           26:07.0  8:25 
  137      Claire Wiesman     11   Amherst                   26:08.4  8:25 
  138  111 Samantha Schmidt   12   Edgar                     26:22.8  8:30 
  139      Rayanne Clendennin 12   Iola-Scandinavia          26:31.0  8:33 
  140      Tahneya Anderson   11   Spencer                   26:38.0  8:35 
  141      Makenna Mendez Bad 11   Sheboygan Falls           26:38.4  8:35 
  142  112 Mia Lush           12   Prentice/Rib Lake         26:39.4  8:35 
  143  113 Avi Bohnert        9    Mauston                   26:50.9  8:39 
  144  114 Carisa Steen       11   Colby                     26:51.5  8:39 
  145  115 Paige Reinders     10   Edgar                     26:57.9  8:41 
  146  116 Scarlett Smith     11   Mauston                   27:05.7  8:44 
  147  117 Annalee Roder      11   Prentice/Rib Lake         27:06.7  8:44 
  148      Kaia Anderson      12   Iola-Scandinavia          27:11.2  8:46 
  149  118 Kayla Pliska       12   Rosholt                   27:20.6  8:49 
  150  119 Riley Disher       12   Rosholt                   27:28.5  8:51 
  151      Brielle Smith           Albany                    27:37.9  8:54 
  152  120 Makenzie Humphrey  9    Chequamegon               27:41.7  8:55 
  153  121 Lindsay Putnam     12   Marathon                  27:42.8  8:56 
  154      Rachel Burke       11   Edgar                     27:44.2  8:56 
  155  122 Mikayla Corbett    11   Three Lakes-Phelps        27:49.7  8:58 
  156  123 Madelynn Hanneman  11   Three Lakes-Phelps        27:53.4  8:59 
  157  124 Kayla Cihlar       11   Marathon                  28:00.4  9:01 
  158  125 Katie Moody        10   Oconto Falls              28:02.2  9:02 
  159  126 Emalee Bohnert     12   Mauston                   28:08.3  9:04 
  160      Melanie Stauffer   12   Three Lakes-Phelps        28:15.7  9:06 
  161  127 Evelyn Savage      11   Oconto Falls              28:16.3  9:06 
  162      Anna Chicka        10   Northland Pines           28:19.5  9:07 
  163      Genevieve Hansen   11   Mauston                   28:38.6  9:14 
  164  128 Brooklyn Vetterkin 9    Colby                     28:44.3  9:15 
  165  129 Anna Scott         9    Prentice/Rib Lake         28:48.0  9:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                 ========== Girls Varsity D2 & D3 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  166      Jessica Linn       10   Northland Pines           28:50.0  9:17 
  167  130 Cindy Sommers-Petr 10   Chequamegon               28:57.5  9:20 
  168  131 Avie Schutt        10   Prentice/Rib Lake         29:01.3  9:21 
  169  132 Isabella O'Brien   11   Little Chute              30:43.5  9:54 
  170  133 Madilene Rodriguez 9    Colby                     31:50.5 10:15 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


